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 Согласовано   
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Белова И.С.                               .                                     График  дежурства по школе
I смена
	
	СЕНТЯБРЬ
	ОКТЯБРЬ

	
	4-8
	11-15
	18-22
	25-29
	2-6
	9-13
	16-20
	23-27

	Борисова Г.А.
Самойленко Т.Е.
	11
	
	
	
	
	

	
	11

	Стурова Е.Р.
Гульмамедова М.И.
	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Шелонцева О.В.
Клепцова О.В.
	
	
	9
	
	
	
	
	


	Плешакова А.В.
Хальцова Л.М.
	
	
	
	8Б
	
	
	
	

	Белова И.С.
Пащенко Е.В.
	
	
	
	
	7А
	
	
	

	Борисова Г.А.
СамойленкоТ.Е.
	
	
	
	
	
	6А
	
	

	Уткина М.Ю.
Халабурдина Е.Г.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	


II смена
	
	СЕНТЯБРЬ
	ОКТЯБРЬ

	
	4-8
	11-15
	18-22
	25-29
	2-6
	9-13
	16-20
	23-27

	ПруткоН.И.
Гульмамедова З.Ф.
	8А
	
	
	8А
	
	
	8А
	

	Плешакова А.В.
Курникова И.З.
	
	7Б
	
	
	7Б
	
	
	7Б

	Гаврилова О.Н.
Гульмамедова З.Ф.
	

	
	6Б
	

	
	6Б
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I смена
	
	НОЯБРЬ
	ДЕКАБРЬ

	
	7-10
	13-17
	20-24
	27-1
	4-8
	11-15
	18-22
	25-29

	Борисова Г.А.
Самойленко Т.Е.
	11
	
	
	
	
	

	
	11

	Стурова Е.Р.
Гульмамедова М.И.
	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Шелонцева О.В.
Клепцова О.В.
	
	
	9
	
	
	
	
	


	Плешакова А.В.
Хальцова Л.М.
	
	
	
	8Б
	
	
	
	

	Белова И.С.
Пащенко Е.В.
	
	
	
	
	7А
	
	
	

	Борисова Г.А.
СамойленкоТ.Е.
	
	
	
	
	
	6А
	
	

	Уткина М.Ю.
Халабурдина Е.Г.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	


II смена
	
	НОЯБРЬ
	ДЕКАБРЬ

	
	7-10
	13-17
	20-24
	27-1
	4-8
	11-15
	18-22
	25-29

	ПруткоН.И.
Гульмамедова З.Ф.
	8А
	
	
	8А
	
	
	8А
	

	Плешакова А.В.
Курникова И.З.
	
	7Б
	
	
	7Б
	
	
	7Б

	Гаврилова О.Н.
Гульмамедова З.Ф.
	

	
	6Б
	

	
	6Б
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	ЯНВАРЬ
	ФЕВРАЛЬ
	МАРТ

	
	11-12
	15-19
	22-26
	29-2
	5-9
	12-16
	19-22
	25-2
	5-7
	12-16
	19-23

	Борисова Г.А.
Самойленко Т.Е.
	11
	
	
	
	
	

	
	11
	
	
	

	Стурова Е.Р.
Гульмамедова М.И.
	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10
	
	

	Шелонцева О.В.
Клепцова О.В.
	
	
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9
	


	Плешакова А.В.
Хальцова Л.М.
	
	
	
	8Б
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8Б

	Белова И.С.
Пащенко Е.В.
	
	
	
	
	7А
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Борисова Г.А.
СамойленкоТ.Е.
	
	
	
	
	
	6А
	
	
	
	
	

	Уткина М.Ю.
Халабурдина Е.Г.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	


II смена
	
	ЯНВАРЬ
	ФЕВРАЛЬ
	МАРТ

	
	11-12
	15-19
	22-26
	29-2
	5-9
	12-16
	19-22
	25-2
	5-7
	12-16
	19-23

	ПруткоН.И.
Гульмамедова З.Ф.
	8А
	
	
	8А
	
	
	8А
	
	
	8А
	

	Плешакова А.В.
Курникова И.З.
	
	7Б
	
	
	7Б
	
	
	7Б
	
	
	7Б

	Гаврилова О.Н.
Гульмамедова З.Ф.
	

	
	6Б
	

	
	6Б
	
	
	6Б
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	АПРЕЛЬ
	МАЙ

	
	2-6
	9-13
	16-20
	23-28
	3-4
	7-11
	14-18
	21-25
	28-31

	Стурова Е.Р.
Гульмамедова М.И.
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Плешакова А.В.
Хальцова Л.М.
	
	8Б
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Белова И.С.
Пащенко Е.В.
	
	
	7А
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Борисова Г.А.
СамойленкоТ.Е.
	
	
	
	6А
	
	
	
	
	

	Уткина М.Ю.
Халабурдина Е.Г.
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	


II смена
	
	АПРЕЛЬ 
	МАЙ

	
	2-6
	9-13
	16-20
	23-28
	3-4
	7-11
	14-18
	21-25
	28-31

	ПруткоН.И.
Гульмамедова З.Ф.
	8А
	
	
	8А
	
	
	8А
	
	

	Плешакова А.В.
Курникова И.З.
	
	7Б
	
	
	7Б
	
	
	7Б
	

	Гаврилова О.Н.
Гульмамедова З.Ф.
	

	
	6Б
	

	
	6Б
	
	
	6Б



Согласовано   
председатель                                                                                            Утверждено
профсоюзного комитета                                                           приказом МБОУ: Лагутнинская СОШ
МБОУ: Лагутнинская СОШ                                                                                              № 175   от 01.09.17 г.
Белова И.С.
                                                              
График дежурства
 администрации школы

	День              недели

Ф.И.О.
	

ПОНЕДЕЛЬНИК
	

ВТОРНИК
	

СРЕДА
	

ЧЕТВЕРГ
	

ПЯТНИЦА

	Мокроусова О.В
	

	
	
	
	

	Шевченко Т.П.
	
	

	
	
	

	   Гурьева И.П.
	

	
	
	
	

	Серко Т.С.
	

	
	
	
	

	Прутко И.В.
	

	
	
	
	








